LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed House Bill No. 580 by Representative Greene

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 2, following "(A)(3)(a)" and before "and" insert "(introductory paragraph)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 11, following "(A)(3)(a)" and before "and" insert "(introductory paragraph)"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 2, line 26, change "only apply" to "apply only"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 3, line 7, change "[Part XIV (Plumbing) of the State Sanitary Code]" to ", Part XIV,
 9 Plumbing, of the State Sanitary Code"
- i fullioning, of the State Summary (
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 4, line 1, change "<u>refined petroleum products</u>" to "<u>crude oil</u>"